
BLDG B1 LOWER LEVEL246.26

BLDG B1 LEVEL 1249.35

BLDG B1 LEVEL 2258.48

BLDG B1 LEVEL 3255.57

BLDG B1 TERRACE258.66

BLDG B1 TOP OF PLATE261.12

BLDG B2 LOWER LEVEL 241.23

BLDG B2 LEVEL 1 244.32

BLDG B2 LEVEL 2 247.45

BLDG B2 LEVEL 3 250.54

BLDG B2 TERRACE 253.63

BLDG B1 T.O.P 256.09

2
4
6
5

3
0
9
0

3
0
9
0

3
1
2
5

3
0
9
0

2
4
6
5

3
0
9
0

3
0
9
0

3
1
2
5

3
0
9
0

3 104 6 45

7

3

9

4

1

2

3 4 6

3

COURTYARD 247.85

PARKING 242.66

BLDG B1 LEVEL 1 249.35

BLDG B1 LEVEL 2 252.48

BLDG B1 LOWER LEVEL 246.26

BLDG B1 LEVEL 3 255.57

BLDG B1 TERRACE LEVEL 258.66

BLDG B1 T.O.P 261.12

BLDG B2 LEVEL 1244.32

BLDG B2 LOWER LEVEL241.23

BLDG B2 LEVEL 2247.45

BLDG B2 LEVEL 3250.54

BLDG B2 TERRACE253.63

BLDG B2 T.O.P256.09

2
4
6
5

3
0
9
0

3
0
9
0

3
1
2
5

3
0
9
0

2
4
6
5

3
0
9
0

3
0
9
0

3
1
2
5

3 6

3

4

3

4

1

2

6

7

Drawing Title:

Scale:

Drawn by:

Checked by:

Project No.:

Date:

No.: Issued For: Date:

Drawing No.:

No.: Revision: Date:

P
lo
t 
D
a
te
:

F
il
e
 
P
a
th
:

Client:

All Drawings, Specifications, and Related Documents are the 
Copyright of the Architect. The Architect retains all rights to control 
all uses of these documents for the intended issuance/use as 
identified below. Reproduction of these Documents, without 
permission from the Architect, is strictly prohibited. The Authorities 
Having Jurisdiction are permitted to use, distribute, and reproduce 
these drawings for the intended issuance as noted and dated below, 
however the extended permission to the Authorities Having 
Jurisdiction in no way debases or limits the Copyright of the 
Architect, or control of use of these documents by the Architect.

Do not scale the drawings. 

This Drawing Is Not To Be Used For Construction Until Signed 
ByThe Architect.

Date:

Authorities Having Jurisdiction

Project:

v
.2

0
2
1
.1

1
.0

3

Revisions:

1 SPA SUBMISSION AUG. 16, 2022

1 : 100

8
/
16
/
2
0
2
2
 
10
:1
6
:2
3
 
A
M

C
:\
R
e
vi
t\
2
0
2
1\

2
2
-
0
2
5
P
10
_
S
tr
e
e
t c
a
r 
-
 
M
a
in
 
&
 
Q
u
e
e
n
 
N
e
w
m
a
rk
e
t_

R
V
T
2
0
2
1_

M
a
s
te
r_
d
s
m
a
rt
X
X
N
Q
3
.r
v
t

MAIN & QUEEN STREET NEWMARKET

D.S.

M.A.

22-025

JULY 14, 2022

A4.3

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL
DEVELOPMENT

BUILDING B ELEVATIONS

STREETCAR

A4.31 : 100

BUILDING B SOUTH ELEVATION 1

A4.31 : 100

BUILDING B WEST ELEVATION 2

EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND

CANOPY COVER

PROJECT NUMBER - PROJECT NAME

PRE-CAST CONCRETE SILLS, BANDS1

MASONRY BRICK VENEER

GLASS FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE BOARD

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

COLOUR: ONYX

STYLE: REVEAL PANEL
COLOUR: WHITE

GLASS FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE BOARD

STYLE: REVEAL PANEL
COLOUR: GREY

GLASS FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE BOARD

STYLE: REVEAL PANEL
COLOUR: CHARCOAL

GLASS FIBER REINFORCED CONCRETE BOARD

STYLE: RUSTIC LAP SIDING
COLOUR: WOOD 

STYLE: PREFINISHED ALUMINUM
COLOUR: DARK GREY

BALCONY COVER

STYLE: PREFINISHED ALUMINUM
COLOUR: DARK GREY

WINDOW

STYLE: VINYL
COLOUR: TBD

10

SCUPPERS & RWL'S

STYLE: PREFINISHED ALUMINUM
COLOUR: DARK GREY

3
NTS

EXTERIOR FINISH LEGEND

A4.3


